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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero
Napoli, Sabato 05/07/2025 - 18:06

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor

OO ~NOOULD WN P

GO abbA,BEMAEDMDDIDMDIEMDRMWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNNRPRRRPERPEPERRREE
WNPFPOOONODUOPRARWNRPOOONOORRWNPOOONOOOMWNREPRPOOO~NOODNMWNEO

NO WO WOWORMAODOODUIUIWOWONRAEAPMAOPAMOONOWOOAONMOOWNWOORANDENNMNWWSNERARPPEPRERPEPNNERERSN

NWOUNOITONWNONNPFRPONMANOPRRPAPPNPRPNOOOOODOUOONONRPEPOUUWWRARBRAMRPWOWSNNAMAENORSPRE

Atleta

TRIMI ARJOLA
SCORTECHINI ALESSIA
BERRA ALESSIA

LANCINI EMMA

MILESI LETIZIA

TERZI GIULIA

SORINI MARGHERITA
GERNONE MARIAGIOVANNA
PALAZZETTI DANIELA
MAINO EMMA

CIKA ADLIN

FRESTA DENISE
TALAMONA ARIANNA
COSTELLI LIVIA
ABATERUSSO MARTINA
PARNOFIELLO MARGHERITA
BENIGNI ADELAIDE
ALFEI MARTINA

LIUZZI BENEDETTA
MECENATE DOMIZIANA
AMMELI ASIA

LIGUORO ROSA

BELOTTI SARA

DOLCE SOFIA CATERINA
SOLA YLENIA
BELLINGERI GIULIA
VICCH SILVIA

BELLUSO JASMINE
BARCELLAN FRANCESCA
GUARNERA SARA
MAGLIANO MARIA OLGA
CICOGNANI MARTINA
CORNACCHINI SOFIA
RENGO BEATRICE

DE COL DEBORAH
CRISCUOLO GIULIA
RIZZETTI GIULIA
BISTOLETTI ERICA
CARACCIOLO ALESSANDRA
CINELLO GIOIA

AVOLIO TERESA
CERESOLI MIRIAM
MARGHIERI ELEONORA
QUARATINO FATIHA MARIA
SANTOMAURO ANGELICA
MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA MARIA
GIUNTINI VALENTINA
DALLA PRIA SARA
ANDRETTA LISA
SARDELLA ROBERTA
BRIZIO SOFIA

BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA
GRILLI CHIARA

S2
S10
S12
S6
S8
S6
S9
S10
S10
S5
S10
S4
S6
S9
S9
S13
S7
S8
S6
S3
S7
S10
S12
S9
S6
S7
S9
S8
S8
S5
S8
S6
S8
S11
S7
S6
S5
S6
S10
S6
S10
S7
S6
S6
S9
S4
S5
S9
S7
S5
S5
S9
S10

Serie

Anno

1987
1997
1994
2006
2000
1995
2004
2008
1996
2010
2008
1996
1994
2009
1995
2012
2013
2007
2010
2002
2009
1979
1999
2010
1995
2000
2000
2013
1976
2008
2004
2014
1997
2015
2001
2006
2008
2005
1977
2009
2014
2001
2014
1998
1992
2005
1985
2004
1992
1990
1997
1994
2011

n
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

G.S.Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
New Team Giano Asd

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

G.S Fiamme Oro / Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Adus Triestina Nuoto

Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

4spa Sport Ssd a R.L.

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Genova Nuoto My Sport S.S.D Arl

S S. Lazio Nuoto

S S. Lazio Nuoto

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

G.S Fiamme Oro / S S. Lazio Nuoto
Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.

Asd Il Gabbiano Napoli

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

A.S.D Onde Blu

S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Centro Sportivo Portici Asd

Rari Nantes Romagna Asd

Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd

S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Ssd Beleza Srl

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Rari Nantes Romagna Asd

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Crazy Waves

Alba Chiara Asd Aps

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Verona Swimming Team

Asd Crazy Waves

Tempo

02:04.30
01:02.10
01:03.37
01:18.93
01:10.99
01:20.63
01:10.13
01:11.53
01:12.34
01:38.47
01:14.95
01:53.84
01:31.33
01:20.02
01:20.93
01:18.45
01:32.35
01:28.26
01:40.24
02:13.01
01:40.05
01:27.47
01:27.04
01:31.04
01:46.80
01:42.60
01:31.89
01:36.25
01:36.81
01:57.84
01:37.40
01:49.21
01:37.88
01:42.75
01:46.03
01:50.76
02:01.86
01:52.96
01:33.19
01:53.02
01:34.14
01:49.65
01:55.51
01:55.95
01:39.79
02:26.08
02:07.18
01:40.41
01:54.36
02:10.15
02:10.52
01:42.88
01:39.47

Pti

984.23
968.60
942.88
923.98
918.72
904.50
889.35
840.91
831.49
805.42
802.54
801.56
798.53
779.43
770.67
758.32
757.77
738.95
727.55
703.93
699.45
687.66
686.47
685.08
682.87
682.07
678.75
677.61
673.69
673.03
669.61
667.80
666.33
663.36
660.00
658.45
650.83
645.63
645.46
645.28
638.94
638.21
631.37
628.98
625.01
624.66
623.60
621.15
611.93
609.37
607.65
606.24
604.70

ITA

ITA-J

ITA-R

ITA-E

ITA-E

ITA-E

SuperAb%

INQ\IL

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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54 11 6 KOSINSKA FRANCESCA S4 1976 S.S.D. Team Marche S.R.L. 02:30.99 604.34
55 7 5 VENDOLA VALERIA S6 2011 S S. Lazio Nuoto 02:03.47 590.67
56 5 8 CREMONINIVIRGINIA S8 2002 Imolanuoto Ssd a RI 01:50.43 590.60
57 8 7 RIVAGIULIA S5 1991 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 02:14.54 589.49
58 5 3 TERZIDIANA S10 1999 Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 01:43.08 583.53
50 7 8 FURLAN CATERINA S13 2012 Gabbiano Ssd Arl 01:42.11 582.61
60 9 8 LOCRITANIVALERIA S5 2000 S S. Lazio Nuoto 02:16.56 580.77
61 5 2 MANIERO SOFIA S8 2013 Gabbiano Ssd Arl 01:53.33 575.49
62 11 3 MACCIONIBENEDETTA S6 1999 Anthropos Asd 02:09.31 563.99
63 9 7 GERMANO SONIA S5 2011 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 02:20.70 563.68
64 8 3 SANTONOCITO LISA S5 1982 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 02:21.02 562.40
65 7 6 OMIZZOLO VITTORIA S6 2013 Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 02:10.86 557.31
66 9 1 FANCHINIGIULIA S3 1991 Polha-Varese Apd Aps 02:49.75 551.58
67 9 2 FARINA AGATA S5 2011 Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 02:26.39 541.77
68 9 4 INNAMORATO MARIA S11 1997 Roxenasport S.S.D.aR.L. 02:10.68 521.58
69 7 3 SALVIEMMA S10 2015 Polha-Varese Apd Aps 01:59.68 502.59
70 10 6 MASTROMICHELE VIOLA S3 2008 S S. Lazio Nuoto 03:08.35 497.11
71 10 4 SUSANIGIORGIA S4 1996 Centro Sportivo Roero Srl Ssd 03:05.83 491.04
72 8 4 GENTILE EVA S11 2011 Centro Sportivo Portici Asd 02:19.39 488.99
73 10 2 STROPPA FEDERICA S3 1977 A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole 03:14.51 481.36
74 10 5 BIFFI FRANCESCA S3 1997 Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 03:22.16 463.15
75 11 5 AMODEO GIORGIA S2 2001 Pol. Dil. Integrabili 04:32.11 449.60
76 10 8 SCARAMUZZI NUNZIAPIA S4 1986 Roxenasport S.S.D.aR.L. 03:24.27 446.71
77 9 6 MOSSIELENA S8 1982 A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 02:29.41 436.52
78 10 7 PAPPALARDO VALERIA S3 1967 Asd Crazy Waves 03:41.95 421.85
79 11 4 GEMIGNANI STEFANIA S2 1985 Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio 05:22.02 379.91
80 10 1 FILIPPINIBEATRICE S3 2002 A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 04:24.03 354.62
- 9 5 NICOSIA EMMA S6 2010 S S. Lazio Nuoto ASS

- 8 1 IOVINE LUNA VICTORIA S6 2010 S S. Lazio Nuoto ASS

- 10 3 TOMMASINI ALESSANDRA S3 1965 Adus Triestina Nuoto ASS

- 1 6 TARANTELLO FRANCESCA S13 2002 S S. Lazio Nuoto ASS
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